
P1 online exams

Course Exam Day Exam date Exam window

PHRD 5001 Intro to Pharmacy Thursday August 26 10:30 am

PHRD 5065 Patient Ctr Communication Thursday September 9 9:00 am

PHRD 5045 Pharmacy Law Thursday September 23 9:00 am

PHRD 5015 Mechanisms of Disease Thursday September 30 9:00 am

PHRD 5025 Applied Biochem Thursday October 14 9:00 am

PHRD 5055 Pharmacy Practice Fnd & DI Thursday October  21 9:00 am

PHRD 5045 Pharmacy Law Thursday October 28 9:00 am

PHRD 5015 Mechanisms of Disease Thursday November 4 9:00 am

PHRD 5025 Applied Biochem Thursday December 2 9:00 am

PHRD 5015 Mechanisms of Disease Thursday December 9 9:00 am

Finals week online exams

PHRD 5025 Applied Biochem Tuesday December  14 9:00 am

PHRD 5045 Pharmacy Law Wednesday December 15 8:00 am

PHRD 5055 Pharmacy Practice Fnd & DI Wednesday December 15 1:00 pm

PHRD 5075 Self Care 1 Thursday December  16 9:00 am

PHRD 5015 Mechanisms of Disease Friday December 17 9:00 am

 

 

P2 online exams

Course Exam Day Exam date Exam window

PHRD 6085 Pharmacotherapy 2 Tuesday September 21 9:00 am

PHRD 6015 Pharmacokinetics Tuesday October 5 9:00 am

PHRD 6095 Pharmacotherapy 3 Tuesday October 12 9:00 am

PHRD 6065 EBM & Lit Eval Tuesday October 19 9:00 am

PHRD 6085 Pharmacotherapy 2 Tuesday November 2 9:00 am

PHRD 6015 Pharmacokinetics Tuesday November 9 9:00 am

PHRD 6095 Pharmacotherapy 3 Tuesday November 23 9:00 am

PHRD 6085 Pharmacotherapy 2 Tuesday December  7 9:00 am

Finals week online exams

PHRD 6085 Pharmacotherapy 2 Monday December 13 9:00 am

PHRD 6065 EBM & Lit Eval Tuesday December 14 9:00 am

PHRD 6015 Pharmacokinetics Thursday December 16 9:00 am

PHRD 6095 Pharmacotherapy 3 Friday December 17 9:00 am



P3 online exams

Course Exam Day Exam date Exam window

PHRD 7095 Pharmacotherapy 7 Wednesday September 15 9:00 am

PHRD 7085 Pharmacotherapy 6 Wednesday September 29 9:00 am

PHRD 7095 Pharmacotherapy 7 Wednesday October 6 9:00 am

PHRD 7045 Public Health & Outcomes 2 Friday October 8 1:30 pm

PHRD 7025 Pharmacogenomics Wednesday October 13 9:00 am

PHRD 7055 Pharmacy Management Wednesday October 20 9:00 am

PHRD 7085 Pharmacotherapy 6 Wednesday October 27 9:00 am

PHRD 7095 Pharmacotherapy 7 Wednesday November 3 9:00 am

PHRD 7085 Pharmacotherapy 6 Wednesday November 17 9:00 am

PHRD 7045 Public Health & Outcomes 2 Wednesday November 24 9:00 am

PHRD 7025 Pharmacogenomics Wednesday December 8 9:00 am

PHRD 7095 Pharmacotherapy 7 Friday December 10 1:30 pm

Finals week online exams

PHRD 7085 Pharmacotherapy 6 Tuesday December 14 9:00 am

PHRD 7095 Pharmacotherapy 7 Thursday December 16 9:00 am

PHRD 7055 Pharmacy Management Friday December 17 9:00 am




